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Manual　（Lock screw M2）

0.5

17.526

29.5

1.8

（max.) ×

1.8

-0.15

1/1.8"

60

Close

(Diagonal：19.9°)

Visible

27

(1.84)

12.1°

2 Mega Pixel Machine Vision CCTV Lens

～

×

250

C-Mount

VS-2518VM
25

15.9°

29

(25.41)Focal Length (f)

Maximum Aperture Ratio

Model

Aperture

Angle of View　(1/1.8")

M.O.D

Flange Back

Operation of Iris & Focus

Filter Thread

TV Distortion　(1/1.8")

Weight （approx.）

Wavelength

Mount

Sensor Size (max.)

Dimension
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